AON6324
General Description Product Summary
VDS
   ID  (at VGS=10V) 85A
   RDS(ON) (at VGS=10V) < 2.8mΩ
   RDS(ON) (at VGS=4.5V) < 3.5mΩ
Applications 100% UIS Tested
100%  Rg Tested

NOTE:
LOGO          - AOS Logo
6324             - Part number code
F                   - Fab code
A                  - Assembly location code
Y                  - Year code
W                 - Week code
L&T             - Assembly lot code
Version
PD-02571
A
Title
Document No.
AON6324 Marking Description
CODE
AON6324 6324
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR
Green product